BOARD OF TRUSTEES

HAGERSTOWN COMMUNITY COLLEGE

Hagerstown, Maryland

Work Session
September 15, 2020

(11:30 am - 12:15 pm)

AGENDA

Call to Order

Policy Review

1
2.

3.

4,
5.

3040 - Student Residency Tuition Palicy

4022 - Online Degree, Certificate, and Letters of Recognition
Programs

7070 - GED Tuition Fee/Tuition Waived for Washington County
Residents

8067 — Political Activity on Campus (Action in Open Session)
8071 — Sexual Misconduct (Action in Open Session)

Proposed Trustee Goa's and Committee Assignments for FY 21

Adjourn Work Session by 12:15 pm



